Damer

Maja Gren Skog
Thea Norlund
Emelie Gauffin
Moa Ost

Yvonne Nyman
Helena Tdrnelius
Sara Hult

Maria Lidman

Eva Tjader

Eva Lofgren
Madelene Davidsson Karlsson
Monica Forslund
Elin Lindgren
Emma Danielsson
Olivia Wikberg
Anna Forsberg
Emma Stenman
Pernilla Fossland
Ulrika Fossland
Anna Edstrom
Elin Lundmark
Rebecca Persson
Erika Laisfeldt
Anna Lindstrém
Kristina Westermark
Hanna Bergman
Etel Hallgren
Margarita Karlsson
Amanda Nordin
Gulli Renstrom
Josefine Tjader

Flickor

Linn Sjodin
Fatimah Mohsen
Thilde Orjestad
Tyra

Meja Lofstedt
Ella Lindkvist
Juni Aberg

Ida Philblad
Ebba Enmark
Nova Aberg

Liia Aurelia Kuias
Ingrid Marklund
Ebba Nilsson

Herrar

Klas Nilsson
Jonatan Bjornberg
Magnus Marklund
Andreas Tiburzi
Renzo Neira
Tommy Nilsson
Robin Andersson

18:46
19:33
19:47
21:05
22:52
23:37
23:39
24:09
24:26
24:45
24:51
25:12
25:23
25:57
26:27
26:31
27:03
27:05
27:11
27:21
27:23
27:42
29:03
29:16
30:27
31:00
31:35
32:06
32:18
33:24
40:00

20:19
24:41
24:41
24:42
24:46
25:54
28:20
29:07
29:18
30:51
31:22
34:48
37:03

17:04
17:07
17:40
18:31
18:31
18:35
19:00



Ted Nilsson
Chrsitoffer Widmark
Linus Westin
Andreas Léwenhdok
Kim Norstrém
Simon Larsson
Lars Jensén
Gustav Wikberg
Ronny Renman
Peter Gustavsson
Joakim Burstrom
Andreas Karlsson
Hans Areback
Alexander Bolin
Marcus Hedlund
David Garcia
Fredric Karlsson
Marcus Wikstrém
Jimmy Fsg

Truls Lagendahl
Adam Nilsson
Stefan Markstrom
Joel Larsson

Par Sundin
Alexander Lindgren
Ola Backman
Mikael Renstrém
Per-Ake Sandstrom
Marcus Lundberg

Wilhelm Sandelin Anton

Per Gustafsson
Nils Johansson
Mattias Hedman
Yunbo Huang
Kenneth Sjodin
Emil Wikstrom

Ulf Nyman

Jacob Permansson
Niklas Westerlund
Joakim Lundin
Carl Forslund
Jonas Stenberg
Andreas Jonsson
Jonathan Wiklund
Jens Martensson
Peter Stark

Viktor Lindgren
Per Lantto

Mats Kerénen
Andreas Johansson
Joel Hedberg
José Couceiro
Olof Broman
Peder Gavellin
Peter Lidman
Jocke Fsg

Fredrik Marklund
Elias Wannstrom
Lars Lindholm

19:16
19:27
19:27
19:30
19:36
19:37
19:44
19:45
19:49
20:08
20:11
20:14
20:15
20:18
20:23
20:29
20:33
20:50
20:57
21:09
21:15
21:20
21:21
21:22
21:23
21:26
21:28
21:39
21:44
21:46
21:48
21:51
22:07
22:10
22:15
22:16
22:22
22:24
22:25
22:27
22:29
22:31
22:32
22:35
22:44
22:46
22:53
23:12
23:14
23:19
23:23
23:27
23:28
23:33
23:35
23:44
23:45
23:49
23:51



Johan Larsson
David Forsell
Linus Fsg
Mikael Lindgvist
Lars Sundstrém

Hampus Berglund Svensson

Joel Hedlund
Martin Andersson
Linus Rosenius
Fredrik Tjarnstrém
Johan Andersson
Johan Fsg

Lars Jonsson
Emanuel Karlsson
Albin Marklund
Jonas Persson
David Nordberg
Oskar Sjostrom
André Lindberg
Mats Ekevad
Tobias Sundgren
Kurt Eriksson
Lennart Hoffer
Hans Stenberg
Daniel Carlsson
Daniel Carlsson
Lars Lindgren
Peter Knutsson
Bosse Linder
Rickard Johansson
Hans-Goéran Vesterlund
Ingemar Lundberg
Matteus Sterner
Peter Andersson
Robin Fahlesson
Jonas Enmark
Kai Nedergard
Simon Krekula
Johan Nilsson

Ulf Renstrom

Dan Lindgvist
Sven Lidén

Ola Jacobsson
Marcus Bergman
Mats Isaksson
Anders Hedlundh

Pojkar

Alvar Lantto

Andy Marklund
Wille Eckhardt
Liam Kauppi

Dylan Sjodin

Vilgot Stenberg
Ture

Hampus Lundmark
Ted Wikstrom
Kevin Stenvall

24:00
24:04
24:19
24:19
24:22
24:24
24:24
24:25
24:26
24:28
24:33
24:44
24:51
25:10
25:25
25:29
25:36
25:38
25:44
25:55
26:03
26:15
26:40
26:42
26:48
26:48
26:49
26:50
27:01
27:08
27:14
27:22
27:56
28:10
29:03
29:19
30:03
32:19
32:42
33:31
33:47
35:21
35:33
37:42
50:31
51.54

19:04
19:16
20:48
22:16
23:13
23:14
23:16
23:19
23:42
23:59



Alfons Jonsson 24:25

Kevin Widmark 24:50
Julian Henelund Tag 25:17
Knut Tjerngren 25:29
Ruben Ruljeff 27:53
Alfred Moller 28:49
Otta Fahlesson 29:02
Harry Hilblad 29:06
Adam Tiburzi 31:07
Axel Nilsson 32:38
Cleo Forsfjall 34:34
Sixten Stenberg 37:38
Utan tid

Alice Erngrund
Birgitta Forsman
Blomsterfjallets Tufsa
Camilla Andersson
Catrin Appeblad
Cecilia Burlin
Daniel Forsman
Daniel Hallgren
David Ruljeff
Emelie Granlund
Erika Nystrém
Gerd Lofquist
Gustav Nilsson
Holgren Stenberg
Hakan Furberg
Ivar

Jonas Olovsson
Lars Karlsson
Louisa Burén
Magnus Stenberg
Magnus Ohgren
Matilda Larsson
Mattias Gellin
Michaela Johansson
Mikael Norén
Monica Lindgren Granlund
Per Hjalmar

Sara Lundberg
Susanne Lundholm
Tobias Erngrund
Ylva Almstrom

Utlottningspriser

Emelie Granlund Presentkort 200:-
Rickard Johansson Presentkort 500:-



